
 

 

 

   AFA at the Ark Schedule 
October 31 – November 2, 2024 

 
Thursday, October 31 

7:00 AM – Hotel check-in at Marriott Cincinnati Airport  
9:00 AM – Load charter buses according to colored lanyard  
9:15 AM – Depart hotel 
9:30 AM – Arrive at Creation Museum  
10:00 AM – Tour Creation Museum 
12:00 PM – Lunch at Creation Museum 
1:00 PM – Continue touring Creation Museum 
4:00 PM – Load buses for hotel 
4:30 PM – Arrive at hotel 
6:00 PM – Dinner at hotel 
7:00 PM – Special presentation by Answers in Genesis’ Dr. Georgia Purdom 

 
Friday, November 1 

7:00 AM – Breakfast at Marriott Cincinnati Airport Hotel 
8:00 AM – Load charter buses according to colored lanyard 
8:15 AM – Depart hotel 
9:15 AM – Arrive at Ark Encounter 
9:30 AM – Tour Ark Encounter 
11:30 AM – Lunch at Answers Center 
12:00 PM – Special presentation by Answers in Genesis’ Bryan Osborne 
1:15 PM – Continue touring Ark Encounter  
4:00 PM – Load buses 
4:15 PM – Depart Ark Encounter for hotel 
5:15 PM – Arrive at hotel  
5:30 PM– Dinner (on your own) 
6:30 PM – Refreshments at Marriott Cincinnati Airport Hotel  
7:00 PM – Evening Q&A with AFA’s Wesley Wildmon and Tony Vitagliano 

 
Saturday, November 2 

8:00 AM – Check out 
 

 

 

 


